
Waistcoats & Finishing Touches

Insurance & Extended Hire

Gifts & Accessories

Waistcoats (When Not As Part Of Complete Outfit)
*Silk Waistcoat (Additional Charge)                                                                                       
                                                                                   
Shirt (To Keep) Standard Or Wing Collar
Pleated Shirts In Standard Or Wing Collar
Marcella Wing Collar Shirt & Bow

Tie
Ruche
Bow Tie
Cummerbund
Shoes
Braces
Cufflinks
Pocket Handkerchief
Top Hat
Dress Scarf

If you do not require a complete outfit, all of our garments and 
accessories can be hired as individual items. Please ask in 
store for further information.

Accidental damage waiver insurance is charged at £5.00, 
but does not include loss or top hats.

All outfits should be returned the next working day after 
function. Extended hire periods can be arranged. Please ask 
for details.

See in store for our ever expanding & updating range of gifts & 
accessories, which are available to buy. From Hip Flasks & 
Tankards, to Cufflinks & Chess Sets; these make ideal 
keepsakes for those playing a special part in your big day.

All prices correct at time of publication, but are subject to change.

accessories

all bookings receive a 10% discount voucher for our 

menswear shop at  64 cornhill bury st edmunds

£20.00
£16.50

£12.50
£10.95
£21.00

£7.95
£7.95
£3.95
£5.95

£16.50
£3.25
£2.95
£4.75

£20.00
£7.95



MORNING SUIT / FROCK COAT OUTFITSBlack, Grey, Mid Grey & Blue, With Choice Of Waistcoat* (Frock Coat Black / Navy)  
JACKET SUIT OUTFITSBlack, Grey, Mid Grey &  Blue, With Choice Of Waistcoat*
PRINCE EDWARD SUIT OUTFITSBlack, Grey, Mid Grey & Blue, With Choice Of Waistcoat*Lightweight Option In Dark Grey, Silver Grey, Beige & Brown*Cream, With Choice Of Waistcoat*
SILK SUIT OUTFITSTailcoat Or Contemporary Short Jacket In Grey, With Choice Of Waistcoat*
EVENING WEAR2 Piece Single / Double Breasted Dinner Suit3 Piece Single / Double Breasted Dinner Suit*White Tuxedo & Black TrousersWhite Tuxedo & Black Trousers, With Choice Of Waistcoat*Evening Tail Suit (Including White Waistcoat, Marcella Shirt & Bow)
HIGHLAND WEARPrince Charlie Or Argyll Outfits In A Choice Of Tartan Adult FromChild From

BY GERALD BOUGHTONBY GERALD BOUGHTON

13 THE TRAVERSE BURY ST EDMUNDS
WWW.GERALDBOUGHTON.CO.UK
01284 753307 MON-SAT 9.00-5.30

FORMAL HIRE

GROOM
GOES

FREE
SPECIAL
STUDENT
OFFERS

ARMED
FORCES

DISCOUNT

ASK IN
STORE FOR

DETAILS

£59.50
£57.50
£67.50£79.95£102.50

£102.50
£37.50£52.50£57.50£73.50 £79.95
£79.95£67.50


	Page 1

