ACCESSORIES

Waistcoats & Finishing Touches

Waistcoats (When Not As Part Of Complete Outfit)	£20.00
*Silk Waistcoat (Additional Charge)	£16.50
Shirt (To Keep) Standard Or Wing Collar	£12.50
Pleated Shirts In Standard Or Wing Collar	£10.95
Marcella Wing Collar Shirt & Bow	£21.00
Tie	£7.95
Ruche	£7.95
Bow Tie	£3.95
Cummerbund	£5.95
Shoes	£16.50
Braces	£3.25
Cufflinks	£2.95
Pocket Handkerchief	£4.75
Top Hat	£20.00
Dress Scarf	£7.95

If you do not require a complete outfit, all of our garments and accessories can be hired as individual items. Please ask in store for further information.

Insurance & Extended Hire

Accidental damage waiver insurance is charged at £5.00, but does not include loss or top hats.

All outfits should be returned the next working day after function. Extended hire periods can be arranged. Please ask for details.

Gifts & Accessories

See in store for our ever expanding & updating range of gifts & accessories, which are available to buy. From Hip Flasks & Tankards, to Cufflinks & Chess Sets; these make ideal keepsakes for those playing a special part in your big day.

All prices correct at time of publication, but are subject to change.

ALL BOOKINGS RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT VOUCHER FOR OUR MENSWEAR SHOP AT 64 CORNHILL BURY ST EDMUNDS



MORNING SUIT / FROCK COAT OUTFITS

Black, Grey, Mid Grey & Blue, With Choice Of Waistcoat* (Frock Coat Black / Navy) £59.50

JACKET SUIT OUTFITS

Black, Grey, Mid Grey & Blue, With Choice Of Waistcoa	at*	£57.50	
PRINCE EDWARD SUIT OUTFITS			
Black, Grey, Mid Grey & Blue, With Choice Of Waistcoa Lightweight Option In Dark Grey, Silver Grey, Beige & B Cream, With Choice Of Waistcoat*		£67.50 £79.95 £102.50	
SILK SUIT OUTFITS			
Tailcoat Or Contemporary Short Jacket In Grey, With Ch	noice Of Waistcoat*	£102.50	
EVENING WEAR			
2 Piece Single / Double Breasted Dinner Suit 3 Piece Single / Double Breasted Dinner Suit* White Tuxedo & Black Trousers White Tuxedo & Black Trousers, With Choice Of Waistc Evening Tail Suit (Including White Waistcoat, Marcella S		£37.50 £52.50 £57.50 £73.50 £79.95	
HIGHLAND WEAR			
Prince Charlie Or Argyll Outfits In A Choice Of Tartan	Adult From Child From	£79.95 £67.50	
13 THE TRAVERSE BURY ST FOMUNDS			

13 THE TRAVERSE BURY ST EDMUNDS WWW.GERALDBOUGHTON.CO.UK 01284 753307 MON-SAT 9.00-5.30